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Thursday, March 5, 2026 72 0 72 18 0 90

Friday, March 6, 2026 83 1 84 0 0 84

Saturday, March 7, 2026 40 1 41 0 1 42

Sunday, March 8, 2026 0 0

Monday, March 9, 2026 0 0

Tuesday, March 10, 2026 0 0

Wednesday, March 11, 2026 0

Thursday, March 12, 2026 0

Friday, March 13, 2026 0

Saturday, March 14, 2026 0

Late Returned/ Overseas 0

Loc. Ttl: 195 2 197 18 1 216

3/7/2026

13,690            

1.6%

Ellis County Elections Department
March 14, 2026 Runoff Elections

Daily Report for Early Voting In-Person and Mail Ballot Returned

Early Voting % of Turnout 
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